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Women / 5 / C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Diana Aizhulova5066
TAG

9.175 9.425 8.6009.200 36.400
2 2 3T 8T 1 

1 

Megan Fox5048
Everest

8.350 9.300 9.1509.400 36.200
10 4 1 1 2 

2 

Nicole Thean5039
Everest

8.375 9.500 8.8509.175 35.900
9 1 4T 5 3 

3 

Jade Canady5051
Everest

8.900 9.225 9.0758.650 35.850
5 5 8T 3 4 

4 

Zora Jackson5061
TAG

8.825 8.450 8.5009.200 34.975
6 10 3T 10T 5 

5 

Lilly Prairie5055
TAG

9.050 8.775 8.7008.300 34.825
3T 7 13 7 6 

6 

Emma Lasarsky5044
Everest

8.500 9.050 8.5008.600 34.650
8 6 10 10T 7 

7 

Riley Pierce5088
International Gymnas

8.525 8.250 8.6009.000 34.375
7 12 6 8T 8 

8 

Lydia Cane5094
International Gymnas

9.050 7.700 8.5009.100 34.350
3T 15 5 10T 9 

9 

Jordan Knight5091
International Gymnas

8.300 8.500 8.9508.525 34.275
11 9 11 4 10T

10T

Alexa Clowers5073
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.275 8.425 8.7258.850 34.275
12 11 7 6 10T

10T

Lainie Baumgardner5067
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.200 7.150 9.1258.400 33.875
1 17 12 2 11 

11 

Mary Elisabeth Beam5065
TAG

8.150 8.050 8.4759.175 33.850
14 13 4T 11 12 

12 

Carly Martin5020
New Bern Gymnastics

8.225 7.800 8.4259.300 33.750
13 14 2 12 13 

13 

Kerri Hembrick5062
TAG

9.000 9.325 7.5507.500 33.375
4 3 14 13 14 

14 

Kiley Copps5085
International Gymnas

7.925 7.450 7.3508.650 31.375
15 16 8T 15 15 

15 

Shannon Moran5090
International Gymnas

7.650 8.700 8.5256.350 31.225
16T 8 15 9 16 

16 

Ashley Litko5006
Omega

7.650 5.700 7.4508.625 29.425
16T 18 9 14 17 

17 
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